29. Otwarte Mistrzostwa Wroctawia w Szachach Klasycznych - 1. Turniej

Wroctaw 2021-07-24/2021-07-25
Tempo gry: 30" + 30" na ruch
Sedzia: IA Rafat Siwik
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Nazwisko Imie
BES, Michat
ZEREBIEC, Maurycy
REJKOWICZ, Pawet
DAHCHE, Abdel-Azziz
ZAHORSKI, Bartosz
KRAWCZYK, Eryk
KARASZEWSKI, Gabriel
TYSZECKI, Aliaksandr
FRAC, Pawet
LECHOWSKI, Witold
LISOWSKI, Dariusz
CZAK, Dominik
ZAKRZEWSKI, Kacper
CHROMICZ, Andrzej
NGUYEN, Doan Quoc Anh
MROZ, Grzegorz
CZERNIAK, Krzysztof
ZAMARIA, Adam
LISOWSKA, Hanna
BORECKI, Kamil
SAMBOR, Piotr
t0OS, Maciej
CZAK, Jarostaw
SULOT, Zdzistaw
WALENTYNOWICZ, Michat

DOMARADZKI, Janusz Andrzej

GAWLIK, Pawet
CHANTSOULIS, Victoras
LISOWSKA, Joanna
KRAWCZYK, Jolanta
KARASZEWSKI, Adam

Klub
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
KSz Polonia Wroctaw
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
MUKS MDK Srodmiescie Wroctaw
Gtogow
MUKS MDK Srédmiescie Wroctaw
KSz Miedz Legnica
MGLKS Parnas Otawa
UKS Skoczek Milicz
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
OKSz Spotem Opole
UKS Gekon Nysa
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
RUKS Korona-Rawbud Rawicz
LZS Victoria Chréscice
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Wroctaw
Glogoéw
OKSz Spotem Opole
Wroctaw
MUKS MDK Srédmiescie Wroctaw
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
UKS Gekon Nysa
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
LZS SSz PAT Ligota Dolna
Wroctaw
Biaty Krél Wisznia Mata
MUKS MDK Srédmiescie Wroctaw
OKSz Spotem Opole
MUKS MDK Srédmiescie Wroctaw
KSz Miedz Legnica

Pkt. MBch. Bch. Wins
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28,00
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Prog.
26,0
23,5
20,5
19,5
19,5
18,5
20,0
19,0
16,5
15,0
15,0
14,0
16,5
15,5
12,5
15,5
11,5
14,5
12,0
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13,5
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7,0

6,5
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Ruz
2125
2163
1875
1825
1800
1663
1875
1875
1713
1825
1800
1713
1586
1675
1738
1525
1600
1650
1588
1625
1525
1475
1600
1550
1525
1457
1840
1613
1400
1350
1200
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